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376 VANIA DAURIZIO 242160864
3n ANDRESSA MIRIA DOLO MEIBACK 321597990
3718 MAURO SERGIO LEME 37133278
319 PAULO RODRIGUES FERREIRA 33570332
380 PEDRO LUIZ COSTA 236463354
381 CLAUDIO MEDICE 342866369
38 RODOLFO MATHEUS PIRONDI SANTOS 342968762
383 CARLOS DONIZETE DO NASCIMENTO 173640904
384 MARCELO DA SILVA SILVEIRA 180369490
385 GISELE FRANCINIA ZULIAN DE LIMA 40013875X
386 EDSON DE OLIVEIRA PALMA 404282374
387 JOSE FERNANDES NETO 189595332
388 LAURA SUELLEN WOLFARTH CORTES 426640305
389 LEANDRO JOSE NOGUEIRA DO AMARAL 264485427
39 LUIS CARLOS ALVES SIMON 326392038
391 MARCEL MARCUS KONDA 301422709
39 DAISY APARECIDA DIAS ROCHA 306237271
393 DELCIO ANESIO DOS SANTOS 165429811
3% MARCIO RAIMUNDO DE SOUZA 403453951
39 LUIZ CARLOS DOMINGUES 288823734
3% MILENA VANTINI JUNQUEIRA 33773608X
397 ANTONIO MARCOS DE SOUZA 43338217X
39 FLAVIALUCY MONZANI 300333845
399 LUIZ CLAUDIO GALVAQ SOARES 334731112
400 CELSO DE CARVALHO JUNIOR 230093930
401 ALESIO BELIDO NEVES 199194440
40 SERGIO BITTENCOURT 97102490
403 RALF RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 340777436
404 VITOR GESSOLO DE OLIVEIRA 410366079
405 FABIO ALVES DA SILVA 339466261
406 MARCELO NUNES DA SILVA 57257184
407 VALDIR SANTOS DA PAIXAQ 8171750
408 DELUIZ PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 534567307
409 SIMONE MAXIMO MORETTI 417989878
410 DANIEL APARECIDO FLORENCIO 344685573
an SILZE MARA CRUZ 286177201
am RENATO CURY 191821172
413 NILTON CESAR VERONEZZI 21644110
414 ANA CLAUDIA BASSETTO 288681733
415 HELLEN CRISTINA ALVES DA SILVA 34587559K
416 ALEXANDRE VINICIUS GIRARDI 341834
a7 EDERSON DOS SANTOS DE SA 304184597
418 JOSE EDUARDO LOPES DA COSTA 195262098
419 LUCIANO RENATO SORBA ALVES 305793548
40 ADRIANO SCAION 291710232
o FABIANA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 330142434
m EDMILSON DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 18889066X
0 RUI DOS REIS BARBOSA 0182354
4 VALMIR JOSE DOS SANTOS 341759806
45 PEDRO PAULO COELHO 176937365
426 ALTEVIR ALVES DE CARVALHO 303978685
a REGINALDO ALMEIDA 267168214
48 RODRIGO BATISTA SEMOLINI 1039330
49 EMERSON BARBIER 405356420
80 LUIZ CESAR ALVES 334314963
81 AIRTON JOSE DE AGUIAR MARQUES 220689829
3] SILMEIRE ROSANE MILOCH DEEKE 18209392X
433 GERLANDI SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 24169161
434 CLAUDIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 275705997
435 ALVINO ANDRE DA SILVA SANTOS 243052649
436 FERNANDO DE BARROS CHAUAR 26320375X
81 AUGUSTO SIZILIO PINTO 26452025
438 ESTEVAM PASCHOAL FRAGOZO 304257035
49 JOSE ALEXANDRE MADEIRA 31584179
440 DANILO DA COSTA PEREIRA CORDEIRO 279863688
a ROGERIO RODRIGUES 288680753
4 ANDREA SUZANNE DIDIER VIDAL DE NEGREIROS 307126420
443 ELDER ALVES FERRARI 425022019
44 DOUGLAS DA SILVA LACERDA 416913957
45 DIEGO FERNANDES UCLES 412459681
46 GUSTAVO GREJO GONCALVES 33700903X
a7 RONALDO DE MELO NAZARIO 403821915
448 MARCELO DE ORNELAS DANTAS 270899194
449 PAULO CESAR NOGUEIRA FRANCO 184798915
450 MARCO AURELIO GERALDINO 628940804
41 MARCELO JOSE ZULIANI 2458358X
45 PAULO SERGIO NATALE 299040872
453 MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA BELEM 224280703
454 CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA PIRES 27913955K
455 RENATO GIROTI 4759120
456 MARCOS HENRIQUE MATTOS HOBI 338166671
47 LEONARDO SOUZA MORENO 340771045
458 GEQVANI GUSTAVO ANDREASSA 297801302
459 ALESSANDRA GIOVANA HITOMI DOMINGUEZ 241425505
460 FERNANDO AUGUSTO PEREIRA 4117575K
41 JOAO CARLOS RODRIGUES 159435584
462 ADILSON DOS SANTOS DIAS 232919185
463 RILDO BENEDITO MARQUES 272609778
464 ANDIARE CARDOSO BARCELOS 342997993
465 AILTON DA SILVA GANZELA 244652338
466 JOSE MAURICIO DA COSTA JUNIOR 24196650
467 HERITON ANTONIETE DA SILVA 252801581
468 ADRIANO PARRO 292088048
469 RENATA DANTAS DE FREITAS 330997543
470 FABIO AUGUSTO GUERCI 28173913
an MAURICIO BRASIL DA SILVA SIMOES 294257548
an JAIR JUVENCIO LEAL FILHO 661765647
43 RENATO ALVES DE MORAES 211587349
474 ANDRE LUIZ ANDRADE 138484245
AGENTES DE SEGURANGA PENITENCIARIA DE CLASSE V
CLASSIE. ~ NOME RG
1 ROBSON DE OLIVEIRA QUER0Z 304952539
2 MARCEL BERTOLUCCI 166108492
3 ANGELA MARCIA CURSINO 21925439%
4 UDEILTON JOSE DOS SANTOS 302645019
5 DAVINO ROBERTO FELICIO 278065740
6 LUCIANO ALVES 277660981
7 MARCIO PIRES RIBEIRO 236990081
8 ODAIR GERALDO OMODEI 251928287
9 ANTONIO AUGUSTO CHIARELLI 200944034
10 MARCIO JOSE SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA 265410204
1 MARCOS AGOSTINHO DOS ANJOS 21944199
12 CLAUDENICE FALAVIGNA INFORZATO 216876436
13 JOSE EDUARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA 219171932
14 JOAQ PAULO PEIXOTO DE SOUZA 299821869
15 HERMES BARBOSA DE SOUZA 246462231
16 CLEUTON WILSON BICUDO DE ALMEIDA 265749426
17 JOSIAS JOAQUIM DE OLIVEIRA 288779332
18 CASSI0 APARECIDO DONATO 189714098
19 ALEXANDRE CESAR FERREIRA 203385822
0 ROGERIO MARTINS BONATO 267033242
i RAFAEL LUIZ GODOY 323901050
n EDILSON APARECIDO DO NASCIMENTO 219912701
3 RONALDO DA SILVA SANTOS 282399707
U ALEXANDRO BLANCO DE OLIVEIRA 281445576
5 HENRIQUE MARINHO RUBERT 285407703
2% EVANDRO DUMA 243599420
n SERGIO AKIO KIMURA 21934410
B ANDRE LUIS DIAS 245684670
9 RODNEI SOARES RIBEIRO 146359161
30 GILBERTO DO NASCIMENTO MACEDO 294272057
3 CARLOS HENRIQUE BRUZAR0SCO 237624941
b SIDNEY CAVALHIERI 296036493
3 MARCELO BERNARDO RODA 19669191
% JOSE MARCELO VICENTE PEDRO 329344870
3 PEDRO RODRIGO DE FREITAS 324014934
36 LINCON DE ALMEIDA PIRES 261577906
37 ROGERIO CASTILHO 1138737
38 MARIA JOSE DE SOUZA E SILVA 20950662
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03/06/1972
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151041973
3110711978
10/03/1987
06/12/1980
1011211982
16/03/1979
250411974
19/03/1988
06/03/1965
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1710811976
30171984
301091974

06/04/1981
0811011979
16/02/1978
18/1211966
06/06/1975
2500511975
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MARCELO YASSUO DE ALMEIDA

EDGAR CEH CERINO

RODRIGO ALEX TONIATTO PEDROSO
MARCOS ROBERTO DE LIMA

VANDERLEI ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
ERINALDO PEREIRA DA CONCEICAO
MICHELLE ALINE SELMINE MATRANGOLO
LUIS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA ANITA PALMEIRA DE SA

CARLOS MAURICIO BISTERCO

IVAM DA SILVA MACIEL

JORGE EVANDRO SANCHES COLLETE
ALEXSANDRO OGEDA PEDROSA
FABIANO RIBEIRO MARTINS

CARLOS RANGEL

EDNA REZENDE DE JESUS

FABIO GARCIA RIBEIRO

MARCEL NAVARRO LOPES

JOAO REGINALDO GONCALVES
FRANCISCO JOSE PEREIRA DE SOUSA
LUCIANO ROBERTO VIDAL MINA

JOSE CARLOS GOMES

SANDRO SIDONIO PEREIRA

RONALDO YOKOYAMA

JOAO PAULO GARCIA

EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA

DEOMAR BANHARA

CARLOS EDUARDO PIO FERREIRA

JOSE CARLOS PEREIRA DA SILVA

PAULO ROSANELTO TELLES

MARCOS WILLIAM MONTEIRO ABRAHAM
JOA ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

BENEDITO CELIO MARTINS MACIEL
MARCO AURELIO PEREIRA ALVES
WAGNER LOPES RODRIGUES AUGUSTINHO
MARCIO RODRIGO MOREIRA

CLAUDIA MARTINS DOS SANTOS FOGACA
PAULO ROGERIO DA SILVA MELO

ISABEL CRISTINA CASAGRANDE DOS SANTOS

PAULO ANTONIO GOMES

RENATO CANDIDO FERREIRA GALINDO
LUZIA MARA LOPES

PEDRO OSCAR CHIEZA MARCHI
FLAVIO APARECIDO MONTEIRO
EVANDRO LANUTTI RUANI
CLAUDIO JOSE DE CARVALHO

LUIS CARLOS DA ROCHA
VANDERLEI DA SILVA

ADEMIR BANDEIRA

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ISAACTOFANELLO MOINO

KLEBER TEIXEIRA MARQUES
HELTON FERREIRA DE SOUZA

JOSE GONCALVES ALVES

ADRIANO PENHA ROSA

RICARDO DE SOUZA

GUSTAVO ALUISIO PINTOR BRAGA
JAIR CLAUDIO DA SILVA

SANDRO NOBORU KUBOTA

MILTON JOSE DA SILVA

VALMIR JOSE DE CARVALHO

FABIO CURSINO DE MOURA

SIDNEI NUNES RODRIGUES
MAICON SIQUEIRA CHAVES
DENINALDO TEIXEIRA DE SOUZA
EDUARDO VIEIRA DE MORAIS
APARECIDO GRACIANO
ANDERSON DAMACENO DE OLIVEIRA DIAS
VALERIO CLETO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO MARCIO CASSELA INACIO
[TAMAR FLAVIO ALVES DE ALMEIDA
RICARDO CARLOS DE BARROS
PAULO CESARIO DE SOUSA
CARLOS EDUARDO BUENO
ALESSANDRO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
VALMIR ROBERTO LIMA BOTH
NILSON DOS SANTOS

FLAVIO AUGUSTO CAMBUY

DANIEL APARECIDO DA SILVA PERRONI
CARMEN LUIZA JUSTO PIERONI
PAULO JOSE DA SILVA

DENILSON ANTONIO DE SOUZA
LUIS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA SAS
RICARDO POI

VALDIR RAIMUNDO DE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS GOUVEIA GUIZILIM
CELINA SANTO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO SURANO

MARCOS ROBERTO CURY

CAIDI PITAGORAS VIEIRA SANTOS
PAULO CESAR MASTELLINI
HUDSON NEVES AMORIM

MARCIO ROBERTO DE PAIVA
MARCO AURELIO CORREA DE OLIVEIRA
MEIRE LUCIANE LOPES DA SILVA
MICHELE ADRIANA DE GOUVEA GOMES
CLODOALDO JOSE DA SILVA
ANDERSON LINCOLN DIOGO DA SILVA
HELDER JOSE COSTA DE SOUSA
WAYMANN NOBREGA XIMENES
JOSE MARIA DE FREITA CRUZ
FLAVIO AUGUSTO MALAGODI
ANTONIO FERNANDES CEREJA
RENATO CHIARA JUNIOR

LAIS MEIREELE DE LIRA CARDOSO
VANDERLEY PEREIRA DA SILVA
ABDO RAMEN KADRE JUNIOR
ALEXDA LUZ

ELCIO DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
LUCIANE MANOEL DE LEMOS RODRIGUES
YARA ALVES DOS REIS

JOAO CARLOS FELICIANO

MARCIO FLORES NUNES

DAVID PERES DA CRUZ

SIDNEY DE SOUZA

LUCIANO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ROBSON RICARDO DA CUNHA
ADRIANO ALEX MENDES DAS NEVES
MACIEL ALVES NOGUEIRA
MARCELO CARVALHO MARTINEZ
JOAO CARLOS PEREIRA

CLAYTON PEREIRA DA SILVA
MARCELO DE BARROS LEITE
ADRIANA SEVERINA COSTA

LUIS GUSTAVO FURLAN DE ABREU
MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
ALEXANDRE JOSE MORELATO
ODENORTES ANTONIO DE SOUZA
NEIDE DE SOUZA

MARCIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA

LUIS CARLOS DA CRUZ

CARLOS EDUARDO TARTAGLIA
CARLOS HENRIQUE DA SILVA
RUBENS TADEU NEVES

EDA DE OLIVEIRA ORDONES
FABIANO BATISTA RABELO

MARCIO DONIZETE BRAGA
AROLDO JOSE PIRES DE OLIVEIRA
EDVALDO DIAS DE ABREU

337969954
331356569
30166609X
251140854
278667363
203559246
290242800
12174898
17074890X
189789128
342988086
266858740
27192388K
20855855K
8589788
288647038
58317103
276102034
22114083
129218054
196647083
322930480
14220287
264155166
320570538
152717213
29324791
369482050
201499939
114908436
267204735
162811998
258113182
246305253
270570998
225136405
288703558
32447409K
21829143
203762472
25113169
191455386
141536226
282115663
337373061
247034150
285305268
262990313
597748238
21946886
342857939
254082129
293248552
264142081
251085041
303166605
2792036
275930944
254971301
16871567
316277
248677822
294333915
299735114
118662655
329361429
180637226
113455
29349647X
2027657X
293367061
337009818
164343921
137868477
294062920
98897573
20359783
181662747
301028990
133128805
246469353
293290829
203783736
300338958
302388126
271455810
296620233
235630962
28988150X
262298429
148203693
252508348
233569273
285266755
164294235
307087852
356528984
324608457
248578340
37103064X
131937935
280638620
81871776
332164317
278501321
19124
303345160
239140953
41030539K
211478532
248159264
231500191
15554967
219599981
195247632
290726918
24860207X
243052078
306154961
16677537X
213694657
B340374
330610934
270147937
326012515
206454587
204653174
188802903
137662907
154395727
252507198
18959404
239843307
180359873
288062140
286250883
282131309
14080776
331966761
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81,0
81,0

190
790

790
190
790
190
190
790
190
790
190
790
190
190
90
190
780
780
710
760
760
76,0
760
760

750
750

70,0
700

700
700
700

6.19%
6613
6.601
1219
1182
6.674

6.794
6613
6.601
1229
7182
6.674
6.640
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garante a autenticidade deste documento quando visualizado diretamente no
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